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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 08/01/2016 8:00 am 11:00 am Women's Tennis Tryouts Tennis Courts
Tue 08/02/2016 8:00 am 11:00 am Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 08/03/2016 8:00 am 11:00 am Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Thu 08/04/2016 8:00 am 11:00 am Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 08/05/2016 8:00 am 11:00 am Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Mon 08/08/2016 8:00 am 10:00 am Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Tue 08/09/2016 8:00 am 10:00 am Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 08/10/2016 8:00 am 10:00 am Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Thu 08/11/2016 8:00 am 10:00 am Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 08/12/2016 8:00 am 10:00 am Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 08/17/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Thu 08/18/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 08/19/2016 4:00 pm All Day Kings TEN G V vs Mount Notre Dame High School Tennis Courts
Sat 08/20/2016 All Day 10:00 am Kings TEN G V vs Mount Notre Dame High School Tennis Courts
Mon 08/22/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Loveland High School Loveland High School
Mon 08/22/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V vs Loveland High School Tennis Courts
Tue 08/23/2016 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 08/24/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V @ Wilmington High School Wilmington High School
Wed 08/24/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Wilmington High School Wilmington High School
Thu 08/25/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Anderson High School Anderson High School
Thu 08/25/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V vs Anderson High School Tennis Courts
Fri 08/26/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Sat 08/27/2016 8:30 am TBD Kings TEN G V @ Wilmington High School

(Wilmington Invitational)
Wilmington High School

Mon 08/29/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Springboro High School Springboro High School
Mon 08/29/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V vs Springboro High School Tennis Courts
Tue 08/30/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Turpin High School Turpin High School
Tue 08/30/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V vs Turpin High School Tennis Courts
Wed 08/31/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Wyoming High School Wyoming High School
Thu 09/01/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 09/02/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Mon 09/05/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Tue 09/06/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Goshen High School Goshen High School
Tue 09/06/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V @ Glen Este High School Glen Este High School
Wed 09/07/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Cincinnati Hills Christian

Academy
Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy
Cincinnati

Wed 09/07/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V vs Cincinnati Hills Christian
Academy

Tennis Courts
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Thu 09/08/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Mariemont High School Mariemont High School
Thu 09/08/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V vs Mariemont High School Tennis Courts
Fri 09/09/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Mon 09/12/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Tue 09/13/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Walnut Hills High School Walnut Hills Junior/High School
Tue 09/13/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V vs Walnut Hills High School Tennis Courts
Wed 09/14/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Little Miami High School Little Miami High School
Wed 09/14/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V @ St. Ursula Academy Lunken Airport Tennis Facility
Thu 09/15/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV vs Seven Hills School Tennis Courts
Fri 09/16/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Mon 09/19/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V @ Oak Hills High School Oak Hills High School
Mon 09/19/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV @ Lebanon High School Lebanon High School

Lebanon High School
Tue 09/20/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV vs Milford High School Tennis Courts
Tue 09/20/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V @ Milford High School Milford Sr High School
Wed 09/21/2016 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Thu 09/22/2016 3:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V @ TBD (Varsity Coach's Classic) Anderson High School
Thu 09/22/2016 3:00 pm 7:30 pm GCTCA Coaches' Classic Tennis Courts
Fri 09/23/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Sat 09/24/2016 8:00 am TBD Kings TEN G V @ TBD (Varsity Coach's Classic) Anderson High School
Sat 09/24/2016 8:00 am 2:30 pm GCTCA Coaches' Classic Tennis Courts
Tue 09/27/2016 9:00 am TBD Kings TEN G V @ ECC Championships Lunken Airport Tennis Facility
Tue 09/27/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV vs Little Miami High School Tennis Courts
Wed 09/28/2016 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Thu 09/29/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V vs Wyoming High School Tennis Courts
Fri 09/30/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Mon 10/03/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G V vs McAuley High School (Senior

Night)
Tennis Courts

Tue 10/04/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Tue 10/04/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JV vs Wilmington High School Tennis Courts
Wed 10/05/2016 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Thu 10/06/2016 9:00 am TBD Kings TEN G V @ OHSAA Sectional Meet Mason High School
Thu 10/06/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 10/07/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Women's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Sat 10/08/2016 8:00 am TBD Kings TEN G JV @ TBD (JV Coach's Classic) Mason High School
Sat 10/08/2016 8:00 am 2:30 pm GCTCA JV Coaches' Classic Tennis Courts
Sat 10/08/2016 9:00 am TBD Kings TEN G V @ OHSAA Sectional Meet Finals Mason High School


